
Maranello’s Woodfired Pizza Restaurant

WINE, BEERS & SPIRITS

 glass bottle

9.5 31.9Garfish Prosecco. SA

8.5

Hopes Folly Moscato. SE, Australia

8.5 29.0Sidlow Estate Chardonnay. SA

8.5 28.0Sidlow Estate Pinot Grigio. SA
Delightful fruit aromas of nashi pears, apples, lychees and some citrus characters.

10.5 37.0Little Pebble Sauvignon Blanc. Marlborough, New Zealand 
 Delicious New Zealand white wine with intense tropical flavours. This wine is crisp and fruity 
with a touch of lingering richness.

8.5Sidlow Estate Shiraz. SA
Classic Shiraz variety with superb colour and a flavoursome palate.

8.5 28.0Sidlow Estate Cabernet Merlot. SA
Exhibits an exotic mix of red berry, herb and olive characters.

8.5 29.0Fantini Rosé. France
A rose of outstanding character, light, soft and easy to drink.

8.5 29.0Sidlow Estate Cabernet Sauvignon. SA 
Soft, well balanced tannins.

10.5 35.0Mt Trio Pinot Noir. Great Southern, WA
Mouth filling with interesting complexity with flavours of cherries and berries.

10.5 37.0Fantini Montepulciano. Abruzzi, Italy
Flavours of stone fruit such a cherries, red berries combined with medium bodied to firmer tannins.

10.5 37.0Piccini Chianti Classico. Tuscany, Italy
The nose shows the hints of cherry and blackberry accompanied by notes of red fruits.

10.5 37.0Collectors Block Shiraz. SA
Wonderful complex shiraz of the highest quality.

10.5 37.0Collectors Block Cabernet Sauvignon. SA
A delightful cabernet full of dark berry, mint and subtle leafy notes.

Sparkling Wines

White Wines

Red Wines

These wines have been especially selected by Maranello’s for your enjoyment

 BYO Wine Only $3.50 per person

8.5 28.0

28.0

28.0

8.5 29.0Delle Venezie Pinot Grigio. Italy

Sidlow Estate Sauvignon Blanc. SA
 Classic Sauvignon Blanc with a citrus and melon palate. An ideal accompaniment with seafood.

Aromas of this wine show lifted ripe peach and kiwifruit characters.

Soft and slightly sparkling, fruity and lifted perfect on its own or with spicy dishes.

Fruity and flavourful white wine with hints of citrus and floral notes.

This wine has fresh fruity aromas and is sweet on the palate with a clean refreshing finish.



BEVERAGES & DESSERTS

Maranello’s Woodfired Pizza Restaurant

5.5
5.5
6.5
4.9
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Glass 3.9 Jug 12.9
4.9

Italian Sodas - Aranciata Rosa (Blood Orange) / Limonata / Chinotto 
Juices - Orange / Pineapple / Apple
Italian sparkling Mineral Water - 500ml
Natural Purezza Sparkling Water - 700ml
Natural Purezza Still Water - 700ml
Soft Drinks - Coke / Diet Coke / Coke Zero / Sprite / Fanta
Lemon Lime Bitters
Ginger Beer 5.5

6.5
13.9
13.9
13.9
13.9
13.9
13.9
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13.9

M 18.9 L 22.9

Gelato Single scoop - Chocolate / Strawberry / Pistachio / Hazelnut / Vanilla / Mango Sorbet / Lemon Sorbet / Bubblegum
Pannacotta - With a scoop of vanilla gelato topped with Sautéed berries
Coppa di Gelato Misto - Choose 3 scoops of your choice from our selection at the gelato bar.
Crème brûlée - With a scoop of vanilla gelato, savoiardi biscuits and Sautéed berries 
Tiramisu - Home made with savoiardi biscuits soaked in coffee liqueur with mascarpone cheese and

dusted with cocoa powder.   
Honeycomb Ice Cream Sandwich 
Crepe Suzette - In orange citrus sauce topped with vanilla bean gelato.
Sticky Date Pudding - Topped with butterscotch sauce and served with vanilla bean gelato.
Nutella Crepes - Filled with Nutella and strawberries and served with vanilla bean gelato. 
Nutella Pizza - Served with gelato & strawberries.

4.9
4.9
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11.9
12.9

Cappuccino / Flat White / Cafe Latte / Espresso / Long Black / Macchiato / Hot Chocolate 
Tea (pot) - Earl Grey / English Breakfast / Peppermint  / Green / Chai / Chamomile
Affogato (Scoop of vanilla gelato with a shot of hot espresso)
Affogato with Frangelico
Liqueur Coffee - Irish / Mexican / French

Coffees are available whith your choice of full cream, skim or soy milk 
For soy milk add an extra 40c / Decaffeinated coffee add extra 60c

Cold Beverages

Desserts

Hot Beverages

Cascade Light 8.5
Victoria Bitter 8.5
Menabrae 9.9
Crown Lager 9.9
Peroni 9.9
Heineken 9.9
Corona 9.9
Apple Cider 

Scotch
Gin
Bourbon
Vodka
Brandy
Bundaberg
Jack Daniels 9.9
Jameson 9.9

Bacardi
Campari 
Aperol
Black Label 
Dimple 
Chivas 10.9
St-Remy 10.9

Baileys Irish Cream 7.9
Limoncello 8.0
Sambuca 8.0
Kahlúa 8.0
Frangelico 8.5
Tía María 8.5
Midori 8.5
Galliano 9.0
Pimm’s 9.0

Beers & Cider Spirits *With Coke/Sprite/Tonic Water/Soda Water Liqueurs/Aperitifs

14.9
14.9
14.9
14.9

Aperol Spirit 
Vodka Sunrise 
Negroni
Margarita Cocktail 
Espresso Martini

Cocktails / Shakers

14.9

BYO Wine Only $3.50 per person
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Takeaway Container/box $0.50 each

9.9




