

Sparkling Wines	glass	bottle
<b>Garfish Prosecco.</b> SA This wine has fresh fruity aromas and is sweet on the palate with a clean refreshing finish.	9.5	31.9
White Wines		
<b>Sidlow Estate Chardonnay.</b> SA Aromas of this wine show lifted ripe peach and kiwifruit characters.	8.5	29.0
Hopes Folly Moscato. SE, Australia Soft and slightly sparkling, fruity and lifted perfect on its own or with spicy dishes.	8.5	28.0
Sidlow Estate Pinot Grigio. SA Delightful fruit aromas of nashi pears, apples, lychees and some citrus characters.	8.5	28.0
<b>Delle Venezie Pinot Grigio.</b> Italy Fruity and flavourful white wine with hints of citrus and floral notes.	8.5	29.0
<b>Sidlow Estate Sauvignon Blanc.</b> SA Classic Sauvignon Blanc with a citrus and melon palate. An ideal accompaniment with seafood.	8.5	28.0
<b>Little Pebble Sauvignon Blanc.</b> Marlborough, New Zealand Delicious New Zealand white wine with intense tropical flavours. This wine is crisp and fruity with a touch of lingering richness.	10.5	37.0
Red Wines	8.5	28.0
<b>Sidlow Estate Shiraz.</b> SA Classic Shiraz variety with superb colour and a flavoursome palate.	0.0	20.0
Sidlow Estate Cabernet Merlot. SA Exhibits an exotic mix of red berry, herb and olive characters.	8.5	28.0
<b>Fantini Rosé.</b> France A rose of outstanding character, light, soft and easy to drink.	8.5	29.0
Sidlow Estate Cabernet Sauvignon. SA Soft, well balanced tannins.	8.5	29.0
<b>Mt Trio Pinot Noir.</b> Great Southern, WA Mouth filling with interesting complexity with flavours of cherries and berries.	10.5	35.0
<b>Fantini Montepulciano.</b> Abruzzi, Italy Flavours of stone fruit such a cherries, red berries combined with medium bodied to firmer tannins.	10.5	37.0
<b>Piccini Chianti Classico.</b> Tuscany, Italy The nose shows the hints of cherry and blackberry accompanied by notes of red fruits.	10.5	37.0
Collectors Block Shiraz. SA	10.5	37.0
Wonderful complex shiraz of the highest quality. Collectors Block Cabernet Sauvignon. SA	10.5	37.0
4 delightful cabernet full of dark berry, mint and subtle leafy notes.		

A delightful cabernet full of dark berry, mint and subtle leafy notes.

These wines have been especially selected by Maranello's for your enjoyment

BYO Wine Only \$3.50 per person

Maranello's Woodfired Pizza Restaurant



Beers & Cider		Spirits *With C	Coke/Spr	ite/Tonic Water/So	da Water	Liqueurs/A	periti	ifs
Cascade Light	8.5	Scotch	9.9	Bacardi	9.9	Baileys Irish C	ream	7.9
Victoria Bitter	8.5	Gin	9.9	Campari	9.9	Limoncello		8.0
Menabrae	9.9	Bourbon	9.9	Aperol	9.9	Sambuca		8.0
Crown Lager	9.9	Vodka	9.9	Black Label	10.9	Kahlúa		8.0
Peroni	9.9	Brandy	9.9	Dimple	10.9	Frangelico		8.5
Heineken	9.9	Bundaberg	9.9	Chivas	10.9	Tía María		8.5
Corona	9.9	Jack Daniels	9.9	St-Remy	10.9	Midori		8.5
Apple Cider	9.9	Jameson	9.9			Galliano		9.0
						Pimm's		9.0
Cold Beverage	es			64				
Italian Sodas - Aranciata Rosa (Blood Orange) / Limonata / Chinotto						5.5		
Juices - Orange / P	Pineapple	/ Apple						5.5
Italian sparkling Mineral Water - 500ml							6.5	
Natural Purezza Sparkling Water - 700ml							4.9	
Natural Purezza Still Water - 700ml							2.0	
Soft Drinks - Coke / Diet Coke / Coke Zero / Sprite / Fanta Glass 3.9					Jug			
Lemon Lime Bitter							oug	4.9
Ginger Beer								5.5
Hot Beverages	3							0.0
		Cafe Latte / Espre	2550 / 1	ong Black / Mag	chiato /	Hot Chocolate		4.9
Cappuccino / Flat White / Cafe Latte / Espresso / Long Black / Macchiato / Hot Chocolate Tea (pot) - Earl Grey / English Breakfast / Peppermint / Green / Chai / Chamomile						4.9		
Affogato (Scoop of vanilla gelato with a shot of hot espresso)						7.5		
Affogato with Frangelico						12.9		
Liqueur Coffee - Irish / Mexican / French							11.9	
Coffees are available whith your choice of full cream, skim or sov milk								

Coffees are available whith your choice of full cream, skim or soy milk For soy milk add an extra 40c / Decaffeinated coffee add extra 60c

## Cocktails / Shakers

Aperol Spirit	14.9
Vodka Sunrise	14.9
Negroni	14.9
Margarita Cocktail	14.9
Espresso Martini	14.9
	14.5

## Desserts

Gelato Single scoop - Chocolate / Strawberry / Pistachio / Hazelnut / Vanilla / Mango Sorbet / Lemon Sorbet / Bubblegum	6.5
Pannacotta - With a scoop of vanilla gelato topped with Sautéed berries	13.9
Coppa di Gelato Misto - Choose 3 scoops of your choice from our selection at the gelato bar.	13.9
Crème brûlée - With a scoop of vanilla gelato, savoiardi biscuits and Sautéed berries	13.9
<b>Tiramisu</b> - Home made with savoiardi biscuits soaked in coffee liqueur with mascarpone cheese and dusted with cocoa powder.	13.9
Honeycomb Ice Cream Sandwich	13.9
Crepe Suzette - In orange citrus sauce topped with vanilla bean gelato.	13.9
Sticky Date Pudding - Topped with butterscotch sauce and served with vanilla bean gelato.	13.9
Nutella Crepes - Filled with Nutella and strawberries and served with vanilla bean gelato.	13.9
Nutella Pizza - Served with gelato & strawberries. M 18.9	L 22.9

Takeaway Container/box \$0.50 each BYO Wine Only \$3.50 per person

Maranello's Woodfired Pizza Restaurant